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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Moridwon

Crazy Kerwin

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS
Fried Bologna

el burro espectacular

Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy

Mad Bombers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

The Comeback Kid

Crazy Kerwin

Couch Potato

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS
Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy

138

Mad Bombers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Moridwon

Crazy Kerwin

Fried Bologna

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS
el burro espectacular

Couch Potato

Mad Bombers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Moridwon

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS
Crazy Kerwin

Fried Bologna

Couch Potato

Feel The Roar

138

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Moridwon

Crazy Kerwin

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS
Fried Bologna

Couch Potato

Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy

Mad Bombers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Crazy Kerwin

The Comeback Kid

Moridwon

Fried Bologna

Couch Potato

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS
Mad Bombers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Moridwon

166
170
307
170
132
252
156

198
204
184
167
169
141
157

155
178
193
211
199
250
147

193
245
212
162
193
190
164

177
173
254
161
305
188
130

168
218
199
171
233
239

89

199
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'S
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'S
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'S
VS

'S
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'S
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'S
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'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
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'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Hawks

First Blood

Couch Potato

Feel The Roar

The Comeback Kid
Pennsylvania Predators
138

Pennsylvania Predators
Hawks

Moridwon

el burro espectacular
Fried Bologna

Feel The Roar

First Blood

Hawks

Feel The Roar

First Blood

138

The Comeback Kid
Pennsylvania Predators
Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy

First Blood

Mad Bombers

The Comeback Kid

el burro espectacular
Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy
Pennsylvania Predators
Hawks

el burro espectacular
Pennsylvania Predators
138

The Comeback Kid
Hawks

Feel The Roar

First Blood

Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy
Pennsylvania Predators
Feel The Roar

First Blood

138

Hawks

el burro espectacular

Pennsylvania Predators
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241
180
210
176
190
153
181

281
193
218
188
161
151
219

222
170
249
147
211
214
174

238

91
161
174
190
123
161

229
213
239
175
177
143
269

115
257
177
216
186
179
235

227
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Crazy Kerwin 173 Vs Feel The Roar 163
The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 181 Vs Fried Bologna 194
el burro espectacular 203 Vs First Blood 199
Couch Potato 176 VS Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 139
138 166 Vs The Comeback Kid 207
Mad Bombers 103 Vs Hawks 120

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Mad Bombers 104 Vs The Comeback Kid 190
Crazy Kerwin 203 VS Fried Bologna 148
The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 232 VS Moridwon 182
el burro espectacular 140 VS Feel The Roar 155
Couch Potato 155 Vs Hawks 223
138 125 VS Pennsylvania Predators 135
Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 206 Vs First Blood 156

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Mad Bombers 150 Vs Pennsylvania Predators 127
Moridwon 148 Vs The Comeback Kid 175
Crazy Kerwin 244 Vs el burro espectacular 176
Fried Bologna 149 Vs Hawks 130
The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 210 VS Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 145
Couch Potato 175 Vs First Blood 192
138 240 Vs Feel The Roar 89

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 178 VS Crazy Kerwin 170
el burro espectacular 111 Vs Pennsylvania Predators 179
Couch Potato 206 Vs Fried Bologna 174
Feel The Roar 155 Vs The Comeback Kid 117
138 201 Vs Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 156
Mad Bombers 108 Vs Moridwon 184
Hawks 154 Vs First Blood 208

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Moridwon 197 VS First Blood 271
Crazy Kerwin 184 Vs el burro espectacular 161
The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 241 Vs Feel The Roar 156
Couch Potato 164 Vs The Comeback Kid 177
Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 167 VS Hawks 170
138 194 Vs Pennsylvania Predators 112
Mad Bombers 83 Vs Fried Bologna 177

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Mad Bombers 126 Vs Feel The Roar 118
Fried Bologna 156 VS Hawks 175
Crazy Kerwin 156 Vs The Comeback Kid 183
The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 255 VS Pennsylvania Predators 140
Couch Potato 163 Vs First Blood 192
138 214 VS el burro espectacular 162
Moridwon 139 Vs Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 162

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

el burro espectacular 163 VS Feel The Roar 142
The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 209 VS The Comeback Kid 219
138 254 VS Crazy Kerwin 192
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Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 141 Vs First Blood 135
Mad Bombers 68 Vs Couch Potato 172
Hawks 99 Vs Pennsylvania Predators 175
Moridwon 139 VS Fried Bologna 193

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

el burro espectacular 177 Vs The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 233
Pennsylvania Predators 201 VS Crazy Kerwin 166
Moridwon 174 Vs Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 154
Mad Bombers 64 S Couch Potato 234
First Blood 183 Vs Hawks 146
Fried Bologna 141 VS 138 174
The Comeback Kid 234 Vs Feel The Roar 199

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 65 Vs Couch Potato 232
Pennsylvania Predators 238 Vs The Comeback Kid 131
138 157
Crazy Kerwin 109
el burro espectacular 88
Feel The Roar 150
First Blood 163
Fried Bologna 155
Hawks 135
Mad Bombers 76
Moridwon 136
The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 182

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Couch Potato 223 Vs First Blood 198
Pennsylvania Predators 215 Vs The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 208
138 175
Crazy Kerwin 169
el burro espectacular 104
Feel The Roar 159
Fried Bologna 153
Hawks 81
Mad Bombers 94
Moridwon 129
Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 133
The Comeback Kid 139

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Couch Potato 193 Vs Pennsylvania Predators 213
First Blood 207 S The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS 187
138 211
Crazy Kerwin 166
el burro espectacular 180
Feel The Roar 154
Fried Bologna 113
Hawks 127
Mad Bombers 101
Moridwon 152
Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy 154
The Comeback Kid 176
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Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Pennsylvania Predators

The C*L*I*T* COMMANDERS
138

Crazy Kerwin

el burro espectacular

Feel The Roar

Fried Bologna

Hawks

Mad Bombers

Moridwon

Pimpin' ain't Breeezzy

The Comeback Kid

186 S Couch Potato
122 VS First Blood

204
134
110
168
211
107
111
164
226
214
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